G.N. 8096

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve

them:—

2350425
2083356
1912437
1317214
1337097
0523223
2297822
1374709
1583245
2046216
2175217
1323348
2112483
2148074
1951549
2094161
2265105
2229006
2187471
0700259
2312986
2151090

2415645
1269344

22178465

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

ABLE HAPPINESS LIMITED

ACTIVE BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED
ANDA TOOLS COMPANY LIMITED
ANSHUN HONGKONG TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
ANTHENN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
AZORIX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Angel Star Lighting Co., Limited

Arier Industrial Co., Limited

BEIJING PRESTIGE MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LIMITED
BELLE HOME FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
BIENN FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
BRIGHT YIELD GROUP LIMITED

Bespoke Parties Limited

BinBin Company Limited

Blackjet Inks Technology Holding Limited
Bridgewater International Limited

Bur Brother Engineering Limited

C&Y CONSULTING LIMITED
CENTAUREAN LIMITED

CHANNEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHIHO (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY SERVICES ALLIANCE
CO., LIMITED

CHINA CHUANGYUAN WIRE CABLE LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA MEDICAL EDUCATION LIMITED
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2430104
2243400
2425691
1395902
2071927
2252944
2214839
2394166
2348459
1168525
1224333
0800559
2437772
2446913
2210097
1664183
2435593
0241591
0296769
1382884
1462827
2288880
1760213
2262498
1443203
1008463
1835996
1896587
2376698

2441030
0142976
2371398
1968780

CHINA THREE-D CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA TIGER CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

CHUANGGUAN ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE LIMITED

COLOR MASTER DIGITAL IMAGE MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

Cham Pacific Recreation Management Limited

China & South Korea Free Line Co., Limited

Cima Sports Equipment Co., Limited

Company Registration Number 2394166 Limited

Cosuccess (HK) Co., Limited

DEHUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DELUXE HOMEWARE CO., LIMITED

DICKSON WAREHOUSE & TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
DISVARRA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

DOUBLEC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DRAGON CREATION INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

DY TOOLING LIMITED

EHONGWAY LIVING CO., LIMITED
ELECTROLUX (CHINA) LIMITED
ENTERGRAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EUROPE NINOCHEM CO., LIMITED

EVER GREEN METAL ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
FALA (HONGKONG) CRAFT CO., LIMITED
FAMOUS BRANDS LIMITED

FAR EAST RICH LIMITED

FLOWERS PLUS GIFTS LIMITED
FORTUNE UP LIMITED

FULLY MORE LIMITED

Fast Runway Supply Chain Co., Limited

First Lady (China) International Cultural Transmission Limited

Fog Games (HK) Technology Co., Limited
GLORY POINT LIMITED

GOLD FULL INC LIMITED

GOLDEN ALPHA LIMITED
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1498113
1948401
2428269
1127242
2440179
2128122
1376916
2305609
2236099
2428958
2283956
2221106
1539648
1998237
1941641
1603489
1280165
2222832
2291060

0857184
1869827
1839185
2440565
2452892
0998402
1973472
22170523
2415312
2279221

1342051

2449441
1994729

GOLDEN CHINA INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED  £:RZERFR (36 TR /A 5]

GOLDEN FASHION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRACE TOP RESOURCES LIMITED

GRANDEE LIMITED

GREAT SKY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GRG INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

General Plastic Machinery (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Germany Spanhoff Kinderproduct Co., Limited
Glarestone International (HongKong) Limited

Golden Hope Import & Export Trading Co., Limited
GreenModBuild Limited

Greenbay Technologies Limited

H & H Agency Limited

H&F ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HAINAN QINFU (HK) FOODSTUFF CO., LIMITED
HAND LAND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HAOYUAN DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HASIDE (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP CO., LIMITED

HENGXI FASHION INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

HERO (ASIA) ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HIBOU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HILLSUN FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK EAST STANDING CO., LIMITED

HK ENBAO BABY PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
HK ENGLAND MIKA LIMITED

HK GRAIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK JTAXIN PROPERTY CO., LIMITED

HK TONGDA IT LIMITED

HK YUE LI MEI MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HK ZHOU&DAO FOOD BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HOBERG LIMITED
HOME SPA BEAUTY LIMITED
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2297658
1266331
1733542
2166128
2164610
1786689
2361764
1271381
1814208
2304472
2183700

1676996
1674618
1733068

1869049
1668150

2197787
2215529

1798972
2206788
1818503
2105677
2434884
2043708
1931983
1672709

1502266
2288593
2211944
2425248

HONEST ZE ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HONG KONG JINLISHI TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG KEZE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG KINGROAD LIMITED

HONG KONG QIANSHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG SHANZHENG TRAED CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TOPKEY TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG ANPHONE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BESTCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BO JUE WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
HONGKONG BPFED INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG EAST ASIA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG GAOFENG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL DASHENG TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG KAI LI XIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG LUNSIDA DEVELOPMENT INT'L GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG NEWTOP IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG OASIS AGRICULTURE IMPORT AND EXPORT
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGSHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HOP SHUN AIR-CONDITION ENGINEERING LIMITED
HT FOOD CO., LIMITED

HUILI RAINDANCE BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Hengyuan Industry & Trade Group (HK) Co., Limited
Hong Kong (Chang Wing) International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong (Chang Ye) International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Federal Medicine Health Industry Int'l Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Horizon Supermarket Company Limited
Hong Kong United Construction Industrial Co., Limited
Hong kong Peng Shi Shi Jia Industrial Co., Limited

HongKong Fortune Capital Management Group Limited
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2235837
2296683
2273339
2379593
2428441
2475476

0521535
2268495
1964982
2214401
2153141
1344477

1853146
1208497
1043502
1579250
2428982
0769251
2034118
0110938
0731370
0419660
1875388
2452446
1663533
2427177
2300203
2407392
1784478
1009538
0345130
1773999

HongKong Torrent Trading Technology Limited
Hongkong Optimal International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Shengyang New Energy Co., Limited

IN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

INDOSELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

INNOVOU-TECH WATCH & JEWELRY MANUFACTURING
COMPANY LIMITED

INSIDE OUT FASHION LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL OCEAN EXPRESS LIMITED
127 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
InfiniteDev Group Limited

IntDeco Company Limited

JAPAN SASAKI JOINT-STOCK (HK) CO., LIMITED

JAYAPURI HOLDINGS LIMITED

JBH Consultants Limited

JOINSTAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JORMA LIMITED

JUMP EVER CO., LIMITED

KAM SING TOYS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KANGMEIIAN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
KARL'S GRAPHIC SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
KENICO ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
KINRIC Trading Company Limited

Kaisheng International Trade Company Limited

Kang Cheng Medical Co., Limited

LAENNEC LIMITED

LANGFEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

LANTAIWEI (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED
LILE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
LIVABLE HOME CO., LIMITED

LOG LIMITED

LOSWIN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

LSK ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
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2275307
1070934
1166770
2451307
0909658
0262963
2410067
24778346
2187960
1282159
2251816
1365575
0981827
2108801
1179995
2429627

2285862

1734471
2433454
2427907
1796771
0195432
2143998
22039170
1643392
0875276
2437778
1347923
1866292
2188439
2034663
1648827

LUCKY STAR JEWELRY HK LIMITED

LUEN SHING LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LUYU CONSTRUCTION MECHANICAL CO., LIMITED
Longone Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
MAGIC MODERN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAN NAM POLYETHYLENE FACTORY LIMITED
MARRHTOGRAPHY LIMITED

MASIFER (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

MAX TEAM SHIPPING LIMITED

MIX METALS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MLF International Limited

MLT INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED
MODERN SENSE GROUP LIMITED

MOTORKING TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Meet-point Destination Company Limited

Mobile Internet Technology Standards Int'l Co., Limited

N.C.L Artistic Design International (HK) Co., Limited

NARA HOME LIMITED

NEW SEA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NICE FORTUNE (CHINA) LIMITED

NICE HONEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NOBLE CLASS COMPANY LIMITED
NORTEK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Number One Holdings Limited

OCEAN INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
ODYSSEY AUDIO HONG KONG LIMITED
ORGANUM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
P CONCEPT STORE LIMITED
PEERLESS-LED LIMITED

PHLANGKHIO INVESTMENT LIMITED
PICK MORE LIMITED

POWER PEACE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
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2430474
1372831
1506599
1336063
1309666
0993044
2131507
1337201
1354749
1543095
1656830
2483177
1807129

1959362
2214758
1854577
2151222
1808101
1976456

1971121
2324437
2425355
2424862

1061676
1063506
24657174
2421752

2444106
2152137
2292166
2146402

PROFIT BEST GROUP LIMITED

PSSPC CAPITAL ASSETS LIMITED

Purecomes Technology Limited

Q&D TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

QIW POWER SUPPLY CO., LIMITED

QUALITY CHINESE MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED
Queen Fortune International Limited

RFT RAISED ACCESS FLOORS LIMITED

RICH FAITH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RICH SINO CORPORATION LIMITED

RIVER FLOWER (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
RUI JTA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Railison International (HK) Trading Limited

RanGo Technology Limited

Red Bridge Education Limited

Roo Agencies Limited

SAPPHIRE INDUSTRY LIMITED
SAYURI TRADE CO., LIMITED

SEAMLESS INTEGRATION ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SHANDONG DUSTONE TIRE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHANGWO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN GOLDENAPPLE PRECISION HARDWARE LIMITED
SHUN HUNG HARDWARE PRECISION FITTINGS LIMITED

SINO COURT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINOLONG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SKY PILLAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

SMES ONLINE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SPARKCHIP ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
STCOM INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SUCCESS WISDOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUN PO LOK LIMITED
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1947695
2273912
0224271
1501738
1080038
2302138
2038628
2290090
2199857
1247261
2279434
2420988
1784322
1287876
1168555

1520071
1260013
2133765
1960444
2273083
1325546
1272212
0550186
2371304
1447740
1140074
1744001
2194625
1616964
2225882
1806847

2412527

SUNBOW TRADING LIMITED

SUNNY INTERNA TIONAL (ASIA) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SUNSTAR JEWELLERY LIMITED

SUPER TRIO INCORPORATION LIMITED

SUPRA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SUTL Investments (Hong Kong) Limited

Shenzhen Chizi Electronics Co., Limited

Smart Nre Co., Limited

Soaring Eagle Servicing Limited

Sundent Healthcare Co., Limited

Sunshine Travel Station Co., Limited

TARGET INVEST LIMITED

TEMPO GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

TIANHE SPACEFLIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TIANJIN PACIFIC PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

TITAN SUPPLIES LIMITED

TONK Holdings Limited

TRENDY SAVOUR WINERY LIMITED

TRILLION HARVEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Tianjin Longye Cold-formed Steel Pipe Co., Limited
UBC LIMITED

UNION CITY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

UNION MARK HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNIQUE ACCESS LIMITED

UNITED WELL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
UNITY-ADVANCE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
VIG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VTS VAPOR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WAH NGAI INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

WATER HOUSE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

WE WORLD SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENTS PRODUCTS CO.,
LIMITED

WELLINK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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0139299
0684879
1155721
2235943
2380528
2208228
1514632
2367446
2288690
1505795
1974052
2025380
1667974
1797222
1934567
2266633
24155717

2248286
2399389
2286086
2289849
2228683

2563693

3 November 2017

WIDE HARVEST COMPANY LIMITED

WINNER INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WINTEL GROUP LIMITED

WW SERVICES LIMITED

WayOut Solution Limited

XIANGSHUO TRADING LIMITED

XINDA BATHROOM CABINET CO., LIMITED
XINTONGSHENG METAL RECYCLING LIMITED
Y&T ADVISORY LIMITED

YIHAO TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
YOUSONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
YUANZHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
YUE PO (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YUEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

YZS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
YongChang LZ LIMITED

Yue Changtai International Health Management Limited

ZHE BIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZONTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Zenith Capital (Asia) Limited

Zhejiang Flowco Valve Co., Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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